
Strand Session

Quarter 

(funding 

period)

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Daisy Meadow Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Network Meeting 3 Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St John's CofE Primary School Q3

Come & Try PA Come & Try Make with Textiles and Embroidery Q3

Masterclass PA Masterclass with CLPE January Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Charlotte Sharman Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Jubilee Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Woodberry Down Community School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St John Fisher Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Stephen's CofE Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Heathbrook Primary School Q3

Go & See PA Go & See Winter at Frameless (Relaxed) Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Odessa Infant School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Rosetta Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St John's and St Clement's Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Paul's Way Trust School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Belleville Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: James Wolfe Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Queensmill School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Torridon Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Trafalgar Junior School Q3

Leadership Leadership session 4 Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Corpus Christi Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Fairlawn Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Featherstone Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: New City Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Holy Trinity CofE Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Twin Oaks Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Stillness Infant School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Van Gogh Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Winterbourne Junior Girls School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Mayfield Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Haimo Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Primrose Hill School Q3



In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Mary's Catholic Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Stillness Junior School Q3

Come & Try PA Come & Try Make with Collage and Mixed Media Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Allen Edwards Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Flora Gardens Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Hatton School and Special Needs CentreQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Coteford Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Elsley Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Gifford Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Melcombe Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Winefride's RC Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Vauxhall Primary Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Collis Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Winterbourne Junior Girls SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Baring Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Charlotte Sharman Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Grafton Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Lansbury Lawrence Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Moreland Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Richard Cobden Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Featherstone Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Trafalgar Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Vauxhall Primary Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Woodberry Down Community SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Gainsborough Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: The Compass School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Wells Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: William Patten Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Allen Edwards Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Morden Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Queensmill School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: William Patten Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Brindishe Lee School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Richard Atkins Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Robert Blair School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Peter and St Paul Catholic Primary SchoolQ3



In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Jubilee Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: New City Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Primrose Hill School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Colham Manor Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Rosetta Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Edmund's Catholic Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Thorpe Hall Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: James Wolfe Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Pakeman Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Regina Coeli Catholic School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Cyril Jackson Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Heber Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Joseph Clarke School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Morden Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Johns CofE Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Brindishe Lee School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Flora Gardens Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Holy Trinity CofE Primary SchoolQ3

Masterclass PA Masterclass with CLPE March Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Good Shepherd RC School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Michael's CofE Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Heathbrook Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Odessa Infant School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Dominic's Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St John Fisher Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Bowes Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Courtwood Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: East Sheen Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Lady Bankes Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: North Beckton Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Paul's Way Trust School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Stephen's CofE Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Gwyn Jones Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Corpus Christi Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Stillness Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Brentside Primary School Q3



In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Hollydale Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Wormholt Primary Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Richard Atkins Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Paul's CofE Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Stillness Infant School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Van Gogh Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Ashmole Primary Schol Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Clifton Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Daisy Meadow Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Kenley Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Shoreditch Park Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Weston Park Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: East Sheen Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Good Shepherd RC School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Mayfield Primary school Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Alban's Church of England Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St John's and St Clement's Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Michael's CofE Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: The Compass School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Wormholt Primary Q3

Leadership Leadership session 5 Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Heathfield Infants School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Fairlawn Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Gainsborough Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Grafton Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Haimo Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Hatton School and Special Needs CentreQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Heber Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Peter and St Paul Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Twin Oaks Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Manor Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Elsley Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Melcombe Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Moreland Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Regina Coeli Catholic School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Richard Cobden Primary School Q3



In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Wells Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop:  Gifford Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Coteford Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Hillingdon Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Lady Bankes Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Torridon  Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Godwin Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Ronald Ross Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Dominic's Catholic Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Hollydale Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Mark's Church of England Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Trinity School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Alderbrook Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Belleville Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Clifton Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: North Beckton Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Ronald Ross Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Cleveland Road Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Baring Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Bowes Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Robert Blair School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Mark's Church of England Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Oakdale Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Lansbury Lawrence Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Manor Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Stoneydown Park School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Cyril Jackson Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Morningside Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Gwyn Jones Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Rokesly Infant & Nursery School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Mary's Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Courtwood Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Morningside Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop; Thorpe Hall Primary School Q3

Come & Try PA Come & Try Make with Remnants and Found ObjectsQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: Kenmore Park Junior School Q3



In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Heathfield Infants School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Joseph Clarke School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Kenmore Park Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Ashmole Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Cleveland Road Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Edmund's Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Brentside Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Oakdale Junior School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St Augustine's Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Augustine's Catholic Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring CPD: St John's Highbury Vale CofE Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Shoreditch Park Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St Winefride's RC Primary SchoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Weston Park Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: St John's Highbury Vale CofE Primary schoolQ3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Godwin Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Kenley Primary School Q3

In-Schools Touring PA Touring Workshop: Trinity School Q3



Date Discipline / Artform Event Type

01/01/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

13/01/25 Not Discipline Specific Other - participatory

14/01/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

16/01/25 Combined Arts: Talks/Workshops - Learning Talks/Workshops - Learning

21/01/25 Combined Arts: Talks/Workshops - Learning Talks/Workshops - Learning

23/01/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

27/01/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

28/01/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

29/01/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

29/01/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

30/01/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

30/01/25 Visual Arts Exhibition

03/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

03/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

03/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

03/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

05/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

05/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

05/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

05/02/25 Combined Arts: Talks/Workshops - Learning Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

07/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

10/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

10/02/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/02/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

12/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

12/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning



12/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

12/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

12/02/25 Combined Arts: Talks/Workshops - Learning Talks/Workshops - Learning

13/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

13/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

13/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

24/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

24/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

24/02/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

24/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

24/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

24/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

24/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

24/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

25/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

25/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

25/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

25/02/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

25/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

25/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

26/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

26/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

26/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

26/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

26/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

26/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

26/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

26/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

27/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

27/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

27/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

27/02/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning



27/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

27/02/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

27/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

28/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

28/02/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

03/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

03/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

03/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

03/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

03/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

04/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

04/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

04/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

04/03/25 Combined Arts: Talks/Workshops - Learning Talks/Workshops - Learning

05/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

05/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Learning

05/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

05/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

05/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

05/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

06/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

06/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

06/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

07/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

07/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

07/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

10/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning



10/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

10/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

10/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

10/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

10/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

10/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

11/03/25 Combined Arts: Talks/Workshops - Learning Talks/Workshops - Learning

12/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

12/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

12/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

12/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

12/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

12/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

12/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

12/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

12/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

13/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

13/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

13/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

13/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

13/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

13/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill



13/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

14/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

14/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

14/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

14/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

14/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

17/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

17/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

17/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning

17/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

18/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

18/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

18/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

18/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

18/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

18/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

18/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

19/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

19/03/25 Literature Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

19/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

19/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

19/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

20/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Learning

20/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

20/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

20/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

21/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

24/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

24/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

24/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

24/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

25/03/25 Combined Arts: Talks/Workshops - Learning Talks/Workshops - Learning

26/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Learning



26/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

26/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

26/03/25 Music Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

27/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

27/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

27/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

28/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

28/03/25 Visual Arts Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

31/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

31/03/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

01/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Learning

01/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

01/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

01/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

02/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

03/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

03/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill

04/04/25 Theatre Talks/Workshops - Creative Skill



Attendance / Engagement 

Type
Location Total Attendance

Direct in person attendance Dairy Meadow Primary School, Swift Road, Southall, UK60

Direct in person attendance Good Growth Hub, East Bay Lane, London, UK17

Direct in person attendance St John's Primary School, Spring Park Road, Croydon, UK60

Direct in person attendance Crafts Council, Pentonville Road, London, UK21

Direct in person attendance Centre for Literacy in Primary Education - CLPE, Webber Street, London, UK26

Direct in person attendance Charlotte Sharman Primary School, West Square, London, UK46

Direct in person attendance Jubilee Primary School, Filey Avenue, London, UK3

Direct in person attendance Woodberry Down Community Primary School, Woodberry Grove, London, UK26

Direct in person attendance St John Fisher Primary School, Sarsfield Road, Perivale, Greenford, UK17

Direct in person attendance St Stephen's C of E Primary School, Shepherd's Bush, Uxbridge Road, London, UK6

Direct in person attendance Heathbrook Primary School, Saint Rule Street, London, UK9

Direct in person attendance Frameless Immersive Art Experience, Marble Arch, London, UK65

Direct in person attendance Odessa Infant School, Wellington Road, London, UK10

Direct in person attendance Rosetta Primary School, Sophia Road, London, UK24

Direct in person attendance St John's & St Clement's C of E Primary School, Adys Road, London, UK2

Direct in person attendance St Paul's Way Trust School, Saint Paul's Way, London, UK6

Direct in person attendance Belleville Primary School, Belleville Road, London, UK13

Direct in person attendance James Wolfe Primary School, Randall Place, London, UK6

Direct in person attendance Queensmill School, Askham Road, London, UK7

Direct in person attendance Torridon Primary School, Hazelbank Road, London, UK23

Direct in person attendance Trafalgar Square, Trafalgar Square, London, UK20

Direct in person attendance Tower Bridge 18

Direct in person attendance Corpus Christi Catholic School, Trent Road, Brixton Hill, London, UK18

Direct in person attendance Fairlawn Primary School, Honor Oak Road, London, UK16

Direct in person attendance Featherstone Primary and Nursery School, Western Road, Southall, UK5

Direct in person attendance New City Primary School, Tunmarsh Lane, London, UK3

Direct in person attendance Holy Trinity C Of E Primary School, Trinity Walk, Maresfield Gardens, London, UK11

Direct in person attendance Twin Oaks Primary School, Scawen Road, London, UK9

Direct in person attendance Stillness Primary School, Brockley Rise, London, UK11

Direct in person attendance Van Gogh Primary (Mostyn Site - Infants & Nursery), Cowley Road, London, UK32

Direct in person attendance Winterbourne Junior Girls' School, Winterbourne Road, Thornton Heath, UK13

Direct in person attendance Mayfield Primary and Nursery School, High Lane, London, UK2

Direct in person attendance Haimo Primary School, Haimo Road, London, UK17

Direct in person attendance Primrose Hill Primary School, Princess Road, London, UK4



Direct in person attendance St Marys RC Primary School, Wimbledon, Russell Road, London, UK2

Direct in person attendance Stillness Junior School, Brockley Rise, London, UK3

Direct in person attendance Crafts Council, Pentonville Road, London, UK22

Direct in person attendance Allen Edwards Primary School, Studley Road, London, UK6

Direct in person attendance Flora Gardens School, Lena Gardens, London, UK7

Direct in person attendance Hatton School & Special Needs Centre, Roding Lane South, Woodford, Woodford Green, UK115

Direct in person attendance Coteford Junior School, Eastcote, Pinner Middlesex, UK5

Direct in person attendance Elsley Primary School, Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, UK4

Direct in person attendance Gifford Primary School, Greenhill Gardens, Northolt, UK35

Direct in person attendance Melcombe Primary School, Fulham Palace Road, London, UK3

Direct in person attendance St Winefride’s Catholic Primary School, Church Road, London, UK20

Direct in person attendance Vauxhall Primary School, Vauxhall Street, London, UK5

Direct in person attendance Collis Primary School, Fairfax Road, Teddington, UK360

Direct in person attendance Winterbourne Junior Girls' School, Winterbourne Road, Thornton Heath, UK68

Direct in person attendance Baring Primary School, Linchmere Road, London, UK9

Direct in person attendance Charlotte Sharman Primary School, West Square, London, UK7

Direct in person attendance Grafton Primary School, Grafton Road, Dagenham, UK7

Direct in person attendance Lansbury Lawrence Primary School, Cordelia Street, London, UK12

Direct in person attendance Moreland Primary School, Moreland Street, London, UK12

Direct in person attendance Richard Cobden Primary School, Camden Street, London, UK5

Direct in person attendance Featherstone Primary and Nursery School, Western Road, Southall, UK90

Direct in person attendance Trafalgar Junior School, Elmsleigh Road, Twickenham, UK90

Direct in person attendance Vauxhall Primary School, Vauxhall Street, London, UK25

Direct in person attendance Woodberry Down Community Primary School, Woodberry Grove, London, UK100

Direct in person attendance Gainsborough Primary School, Gainsborough Road, London, UK3

Direct in person attendance The Compass School, Greater, London, UK 6

Direct in person attendance Wells Primary School, Barclay Oval, Woodford, Woodford Green, UK11

Direct in person attendance William Patten Primary School, Stoke Newington Church Street, London, UK8

Direct in person attendance Allen Edwards Primary School, Studley Road, London, UK40

Direct in person attendance Morden Primary School, London Road, Morden, UK56

Direct in person attendance Queensmill School, Askham Road, London, UK20

Direct in person attendance William Patten Primary School, Stoke Newington Church Street, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Brindishe Lee Primary School, Wantage Road, London, UK10

Direct in person attendance Richard Atkins Primary School, New Park Road, London, UK2

Direct in person attendance Robert Blair School, Brewery Road, London, UK2

Direct in person attendance St Peter & St Paul RC Primary School, Mitcham, Cricket Green, Mitcham, UK1



Direct in person attendance Jubilee Primary School, Filey Avenue, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance New City Primary School, Tunmarsh Lane, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance Primrose Hill Primary School, Princess Road, London, UK50

Direct in person attendance Colham Manor Primary School, Violet Avenue, Uxbridge, UK83

Direct in person attendance Rosetta Primary School, Sophia Road, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance St Edmund's Primary School & Nursery, Nelson Road, Twickenham, UK10

Direct in person attendance Thorpe Hall Primary School, Hale End Road, London, UK25

Direct in person attendance James Wolfe Primary School, Randall Place, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance Pakeman Primary School, London, UK 90

Direct in person attendance Regina Coeli Catholic Primary School, Croydon, Pampisford Road, South Croydon, UK14

Direct in person attendance Cyril Jackson Primary School (South Building), Limehouse Causeway, London, UK14

Direct in person attendance Heber Primary School, Heber Road, London, UK16

Direct in person attendance Joseph Clarke School, Vincent Road, London, UK30

Direct in person attendance Morden Primary School, London Road, Morden, UK15

Direct in person attendance St John's Primary School, Spring Park Road, Croydon, UK4

Direct in person attendance Brindishe Lee Primary School, Wantage Road, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance Flora Gardens School, Lena Gardens, London, UK40

Direct in person attendance Holy Trinity C Of E Primary School, Trinity Walk, Maresfield Gardens, London, UK23

Direct in person attendance Centre for Literacy in Primary Education - CLPE, Webber Street, London, UK29

Direct in person attendance Good Shepherd Primary School, Hyatts Road, Plumpton NSW, Australia14

Direct in person attendance Brigadier Hill, Enfield, UK 11

Direct in person attendance Heathbrook Primary School, Saint Rule Street, London, UK56

Direct in person attendance Odessa Infant School, Wellington Road, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance St Dominic's Catholic Primary School, Homerton, Ballance Road, London, UK64

Direct in person attendance St John Fisher Primary School, Sarsfield Road, Perivale, Greenford, UK59

Direct in person attendance Bowes Primary School, Bowes Road, London, UK20

Direct in person attendance Courtwood Primary School, Courtwood Lane, Addington, Croydon, UK2

Direct in person attendance East Sheen Primary School, London, UK 1

Direct in person attendance Lady Bankes Primary School, Dawlish Drive, Ruislip, UK12

Direct in person attendance North Beckton Primary School, Harrier Way, London, UK2

Direct in person attendance St Paul's Way Trust School, Saint Paul's Way, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance St Stephen's C of E Primary School, Lewisham, Albyn Road, London, UK48

Direct in person attendance Gwyn Jones Primary School, Hainault Road, London, UK2

Direct in person attendance Corpus Christi Catholic School, Trent Road, Brixton Hill, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Stillness Junior School, Brockley Rise, London, UK83

Direct in person attendance Brentside Primary Academy, Kennedy Road, London, UK19



Direct in person attendance Hollydale Primary School, Hollydale Road, London, UK6

Direct in person attendance Wormholt Park Primary School, London, UK3

Direct in person attendance Richard Atkins Primary School, New Park Road, London, UK64

Direct in person attendance St Paul's CE Primary School, The Ridgeway, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Stillness Primary School, Brockley Rise, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance Van Gogh Primary (Mostyn Site - Infants & Nursery), Cowley Road, London, UK48

Direct in person attendance Ashmole Primary School, Summit Way, London, UK10

Direct in person attendance Clifton Primary School's, Clifton Road, Southall, UK16

Direct in person attendance Dairy Meadow Primary School, Swift Road, Southall, UK20

Direct in person attendance Kenley Primary School, New Barn Lane, Kenley, Whyteleafe, UK7

Direct in person attendance Shoreditch Park Primary School, Bridport Place, London, UK3

Direct in person attendance Weston Park Primary School, Mayfield Road, London, UK8

Direct in person attendance East Sheen Primary School, London, UK 90

Direct in person attendance Good Shepherd Catholic Primary School, Moorside Road, Bromley, UK29

Direct in person attendance Mayfield Primary and Nursery School, High Lane, London, UK168

Direct in person attendance St Alban's C of E Primary & Nursery School, London, Baldwin's Gardens, London, UK21

Direct in person attendance St John's & St Clement's C of E Primary School, Adys Road, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Brigadier Hill, Enfield, UK 57

Direct in person attendance The Compass School, Greater, London, UK16

Direct in person attendance Wormholt Park Primary School, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Little Angel Theatre, Dagmar Passage, London, UK18

Direct in person attendance Heathfield Nursery and Infant School, Cobbett Road, Twickenham, UK20

Direct in person attendance Fairlawn Primary School, Honor Oak Road, London, UK58

Direct in person attendance Gainsborough Primary School, Gainsborough Road, London, UK27

Direct in person attendance Grafton Primary School, Grafton Road, Dagenham, UK120

Direct in person attendance Haimo Primary School, Haimo Road, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Hatton School & Special Needs Centre, Roding Lane South, Woodford, Woodford Green, UK60

Direct in person attendance Heber Primary School, Heber Road, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance St Peter & St Paul RC Primary School, Mitcham, Cricket Green, Mitcham, UK240

Direct in person attendance Twin Oaks Primary School, Scawen Road, London, UK26

Direct in person attendance Manor Junior School, Sandringham Road, Barking, UK20

Direct in person attendance Elsley Primary School, Tokyngton Avenue, Wembley, UK120

Direct in person attendance Melcombe Primary School, Fulham Palace Road, London, UK71

Direct in person attendance Moreland Primary School, Moreland Street, London, UK54

Direct in person attendance Regina Coeli Catholic Primary School, Croydon, Pampisford Road, South Croydon, UK60

Direct in person attendance Richard Cobden Primary School, Camden Street, London, UK52



Direct in person attendance Wells Primary School, Barclay Oval, Woodford, Woodford Green, UK90

Direct in person attendance Gifford Primary School, Greenhill Gardens, Northolt, UK120

Direct in person attendance Coteford Junior School, Eastcote, Pinner Middlesex, UK71

Direct in person attendance Hillingdon Primary School, Uxbridge Road, Uxbridge, Hillingdon, UK180

Direct in person attendance Lady Bankes Primary School, Dawlish Drive, Ruislip, UK90

Direct in person attendance Torridon Primary School, Hazelbank Road, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance Godwin Primary School, Finnymore Road, Dagenham, UK10

Direct in person attendance Ronald Ross Primary School, Beaumont Road, London, UK14

Direct in person attendance St Dominic's Catholic Primary School, Homerton, Ballance Road, London, UK13

Direct in person attendance Hollydale Primary School, Hollydale Road, London, UK40

Direct in person attendance St Mark's CE Primary School, Bromley/Aquinas Trust, Aylesbury Road, Bromley, UK15

Direct in person attendance Trinity School, Heathway, Dagenham, UK 9

Direct in person attendance Alderbrook Primary School, Oldridge Road, London, UK40

Direct in person attendance Belleville Primary School, Belleville Road, London, UK150

Direct in person attendance Clifton Primary School's, Clifton Road, Southall, UK60

Direct in person attendance North Beckton Primary School, Harrier Way, London, UK150

Direct in person attendance Ronald Ross Primary School, Beaumont Road, London, UK30

Direct in person attendance Cleveland Road Primary School, Cleveland Road, Ilford, UK30

Direct in person attendance Baring Primary School, Linchmere Road, London, UK22

Direct in person attendance Bowes Primary School, Bowes Road, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Robert Blair School, Brewery Road, London, UK120

Direct in person attendance St Mark's CE Primary School, Bromley/Aquinas Trust, Aylesbury Road, Bromley, UK65

Direct in person attendance Oakdale Junior School, Oakdale Road, London, UK15

Direct in person attendance Lansbury Lawrence Primary School, Cordelia Street, London, UK16

Direct in person attendance Manor Junior School, Sandringham Road, Barking, UK100

Direct in person attendance stoneydown park school 170

Direct in person attendance Cyril Jackson Primary School (South Building), Limehouse Causeway, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Morningside Primary School, Chatham Place, London, UK18

Direct in person attendance Gwyn Jones Primary School, Hainault Road, London, UK58

Direct in person attendance Rokesly Infant and Nursery School, Hermiston Avenue, London, UK65

Direct in person attendance St Marys RC Primary School, Wimbledon, Russell Road, London, UK180

Direct in person attendance Courtwood Primary School, Courtwood Lane, Addington, Croydon, UK120

Direct in person attendance Morningside Primary School, Chatham Place, London, UK55

Direct in person attendance Thorpe Hall Primary School, Hale End Road, London, UK51

Direct in person attendance Crafts Council, Pentonville Road, London, UK12

Direct in person attendance Kenmore Park Junior School, Moorhouse Road, Kenton, Harrow, UK4



Direct in person attendance Heathfield Nursery and Infant School, Cobbett Road, Twickenham, UK75

Direct in person attendance Joseph Clarke School, Vincent Road, London, UK16

Direct in person attendance Kenmore Park Junior School, Moorhouse Road, Kenton, Harrow, UK170

Direct in person attendance Ashmole Primary School, Summit Way, London, UK65

Direct in person attendance Cleveland Road Primary School, Cleveland Road, Ilford, UK120

Direct in person attendance St Edmund's Primary School & Nursery, Nelson Road, Twickenham, UK60

Direct in person attendance Brentside Primary Academy, Kennedy Road, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance Oakdale Junior School, Oakdale Road, London, UK90

Direct in person attendance Dunfield Road, London, UK 11

Direct in person attendance Dunfield Road, London, UK 60

Direct in person attendance St John's Highbury Vale CE Primary School, Conewood Street, London, UK7

Direct in person attendance Shoreditch Park Primary School, Bridport Place, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance St Winefride’s Catholic Primary School, Church Road, London, UK30

Direct in person attendance Weston Park Primary School, Mayfield Road, London, UK60

Direct in person attendance St John's Highbury Vale CE Primary School, Conewood Street, London, UK30

Direct in person attendance Godwin Primary School, Finnymore Road, Dagenham, UK120

Direct in person attendance Kenley Primary School, New Barn Lane, Kenley, Whyteleafe, UK53

Direct in person attendance Trinity School, Heathway, Dagenham, UK 40



Partner Organisation(s)

The Postal Museum
Animate Arts, Arvon, Clowns Without Borders, 

Conductive Arts, LAStheatre, Mbilla Arts, Musiko 
Conductive Arts

Crafts Council

CLPE

Arvon

LAStheatre

LAStheatre

Arvon

LAStheatre

LAStheatre

Frameless

Clowns Without Borders

Embracing Arts

Mbilla Arts

Mbilla Arts

LAStheatre

Clowns Without Borders

Mbilla Arts

Clowns Without Borders

Arvon

UCL, Tower Bridge

Clowns Without Borders

Clowns Without Borders

Mbilla Arts

Arvon

emma and pj

Animate Arts

Animate Arts

Conductive Arts

emma and pj

Musiko Musika

Mbilla Arts

Embracing Arts



Musiko Musika

emma and pj

Crafts Council

Embracing Arts

Clowns Without Borders

Mbilla Arts

Conductive Arts

Conductive Arts

Animate Arts

Musiko Musika

The Postal Museum

The Postal Museum

Mbilla Arts

emma and pj

Arvon

Arvon

Arvon

Embracing Arts

Animate Arts

emma and pj

Mbilla Arts

Arvon

The Postal Museum

LAStheatre

LAStheatre

emma and pj

Arvon

LAStheatre

Embracing Arts

Arvon

Mbilla Arts

LAStheatre

LAStheatre

Mbilla Arts

Musiko Musika

Musiko Musika



LAStheatre

Arvon

Embracing Arts

emma and pj

Embracing Arts

Conductive Arts

Animate Arts

Clowns Without Borders

emma and pj

Mbilla Arts

Embracing Arts

Conductive Arts

Animate Arts

Arvon

Conductive Arts

LAStheatre

Clowns Without Borders

emma and pj

CLPE

Animate Arts

Arvon

LAStheatre

Clowns Without Borders

Mbilla Arts

Arvon

Clowns Without Borders

Musiko Musika

Conductive Arts

emma and pj

Musiko Musika

Mbilla Arts

LAStheatre

Animate Arts

Clowns Without Borders

emma and pj

Embracing Arts



Clowns Without Borders

The Postal Museum

Mbilla Arts

emma and pj

Animate Arts

Conductive Arts

Embracing Arts

Clowns Without Borders

The Postal Museum

Conductive Arts

Conductive Arts

LAStheatre

Conductive Arts

Animate Arts

Musiko Musika

LAStheatre

Mbilla Arts

Arvon

emma and pj

The Postal Museum

UCL,. Little Angel Theatre

Embracing Arts

Clowns Without Borders

LAStheatre

Arvon

Mbilla Arts

Mbilla Arts

Conductive Arts

Musiko Musika

Animate Arts

Clowns Without Borders

Conductive Arts

Musiko Musika

Animate Arts

Mbilla Arts

emma and pj



Arvon

Animate Arts

Conductive Arts

Musiko Musika

emma and pj

Clowns Without Borders

Embracing Arts

The Postal Museum

Mbilla Arts

Clowns Without Borders

The Postal Museum

Embracing Arts

Arvon

LAStheatre

Clowns Without Borders

Musiko Musika

The Postal Museum

Animate Arts

Arvon

Clowns Without Borders

Musiko Musika

The Postal Museum

Animate Arts

Embracing Arts

Clowns Without Borders

Musiko Musika

Embracing Arts

The Postal Museum

Animate Arts

The Postal Museum

Musiko Musika

Musiko Musika

The Postal Museum

Animate Arts

Crafts Council

Musiko Musika



Embracing Arts

Animate Arts

Musiko Musika

Embracing Arts

Animate Arts

Conductive Arts

Embracing Arts

Animate Arts

Conductive Arts

Conductive Arts

The Postal Museum

Conductive Arts

The Postal Museum

LAStheatre

The Postal Museum

Embracing Arts

Conductive Arts

Embracing Arts


